HARRY HUGHES, Governor

Health Services Cost Review Commission

Executive Director

Department of Post Mortem Examiners

Chief Medical Examiner

Deputy Chief Medical Examiner

Assistant Medical Examiner (@u43,000)

Toxicologist, Post Morten

Assistant Toxicologist, Post Mortenm
(1220,450, 1222,400)

Serologist, Post Mortenm

Chief Traffic Investigator

Resident Foremnsic Pathologist III

Resident Porensic Pathologist II (216,800)

Resident Foremsic Pathologist I

Commission on Physical Fitness

Executive Director

State Board of Chiropractic Examiners

Member (per diem)
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551

35,600

47,800
45,400
172,000
30,500

42,850
21,900
16,200
20,100
33,600
13,550

17,950

25

State Board of Examiners of Nursing Home Administrators

Executive Secretary

DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES

Office of the Secretary

Secretary of Human Resources
Deputy Secretary of Human Resources

Social Services Administration

16,550

45,900
39, 300



