HARRY HUGHES, Governor		551
Health Services Cost Review Commission		
Executive Director	1	35,600
Department of Post Mortem Examiners		
Chief Medical Examiner Deputy Chief Medical Examiner Assistant Medical Examiner (@43,000) Toxicologist, Post Mortem Assistant Toxicologist, Post Mortem (1@20,450, 1@22,400) Serologist, Post Mortem Chief Traffic Investigator Resident Forensic Pathologist III Resident Forensic Pathologist II (@16,800) Resident Forensic Pathologist I	1 1 4 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1	47,800 45,400 172,000 30,500 42,850 21,900 16,200 20,100 33,600 13,550
Commission on Physical Fitness		
Executive Director	1	17,950
State Board of Chiropractic Examiners		
Member (per diem)	1	25
State Board of Examiners of Nursing Home Administrators		
Executive Secretary	1	16,550
DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES		
Office of the Secretary		
Secretary of Human Resources Deputy Secretary of Human Resources	1	45,900 39,300

Social Services Administration